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LUFTGEVÄR 
LUFTPISTOL 

RUNNING TARGET 
 

Umeå 2011-03-05 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Arrangör: 

Västerbottens Skyttesportförbund 



Gevär - Final - Herrjunior S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Christoffer Wulff Umeå Skf 561 10,9 9,5 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,2 10,2 9,9 10,5 9,9 102,9 663,9
2 Saul Johansson Bjurholm/Balsjö 534 9,9 8,8 9,9 9,6 7,5 9,7 10,4 9,4 9,8 10,6 95,6 629,6
3 Filip Holm Umeå Skf 472 9,7 9,1 9,8 10,3 10,2 6,2 8,6 7,1 9,9 9,4 90,3 562,3

Gevär - Final - Damjunior S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 389 9,8 10,2 10,0 10,7 10,6 9,5 10,2 10,1 10,7 10,5 102,3 491,3
2 Elin Jonsson Bjurholm/Balsjö 381 10,9 8,3 10,4 9,2 8,5 10,4 8,8 10,4 8,9 10,4 96,2 477,2
3 Hilde Kalsson Ramselefors 380 9,3 8,2 10,1 9,2 10,7 10,4 8,8 9,6 9,9 10,5 96,7 476,7
4 Jessika Flodell Umeå Skf 372 7,5 8,6 9,8 8,5 8,7 9,5 10,5 10,3 9,4 8,8 91,6 463,6

Pistol - Final - Dam S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Anita Oskarsson Dorotea 359 7,6 9,2 9,5 9,3 10,7 8,3 10,9 7,5 10,7 9,6 93,3 452,3
2 Marika Forsling Vännäs 365 9,0 9,9 7,4 8,3 7,6 6,4 10,2 8,0 8,5 9,6 84,9 449,9
3 Ann-Kristin Viklund Umeå PK 348 10,0 10,1 7,8 6,1 6,6 7,7 8,9 0,0 7,2 4,7 69,1 417,1

Pistol - Final - Damjunior S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Sanna Ejderud Lycksele 336 10,1 6,7 8,7 8,9 7,5 8,5 8,8 8,3 5,0 7,4 79,9 415,9
2 Julia Arvidsson Lycksele 257 9,9 5,9 10,4 8,0 7,9 4,9 7,9 7,6 6,0 9,8 78,3 335,3

Pistol - Final - Seniorer S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Tomas Backlund Vännäs 560 9,4 8,9 10,0 9,2 10,2 10,2 9,2 9,9 9,8 7,9 94,7 654,7
2 David Nording Rundvik 562 9,2 8,5 9,5 8,2 10,5 9,9 9,8 8,2 7,1 9,3 90,2 652,2
3 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra 547 10,8 10,2 8,7 9,6 9,3 9,9 10,1 9,2 9,0 8,5 95,3 642,3
4 Björn Johansson Rundvik 546 8,6 9,3 9,4 9,5 10,3 9,1 9,0 8,7 8,6 10,1 92,6 638,6
5 Hans Moritz Rundvik 515 5,3 8,8 9,7 10,4 5,9 8,5 8,3 10,9 9,6 9,5 86,9 601,9
6 Jimmy Frohm Dorotea 500 7,2 9,2 7,9 8,5 9,3 4,7 5,8 6,0 9,1 8,4 76,1 576,1
7 P-O Bonnedahl Vännäs 494 9,7 7,6 8,6 10,2 5,5 6,6 7,5 8,2 10,2 7,5 81,6 575,6

Pistol - Final - Veteraner S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Brynolf Alexandersson Rundvik 363 8,8 9,8 10,4 9,0 9,0 8,6 9,6 9,9 7,6 9,8 92,5 455,5
2 Börje Jonsson Nysätra 353 8,6 7,6 10,0 10,7 9,3 10,0 8,6 7,7 10,5 9,8 92,8 445,8
3 Rune Karlsson Nysätra 322 9,8 8,4 8,0 8,0 6,1 9,3 7,9 7,8 5,1 9,5 79,9 401,9
4 Karl-Gustaf Norberg Umeå PK 300 6,3 8,1 6,0 7,3 10,2 8,6 10,0 8,2 8,1 7,5 80,3 380,3
5 Fingal Abrahammson Vännäs 290 8,2 5,5 8,7 6,2 6,5 7,1 9,5 10,5 9,6 7,7 79,5 369,5



Running Target 10m regelbundet 1 2 S:a

1 Jonas Olovsson Botsmark Jsk 281 261 542

2 Ulrik Helgesson Nordmaling Jsk 261 245 506

3 Torkel Olovsson Botsmark Jsk 214 233 447

4 Mats Löfgren Flarken/Nysätra Jsk 219 200 419

5 Mikael Bergsström Flarken/Nysätra Jsk 221 171 392

Running Target 10m blandlopp 1 2 S:a

1 Ulrik Helgesson Nordmaling Jsk 176 175 351

2 Jonas Olovsson Botsmark Jsk 183 166 349

3 Torkel Olovsson Botsmark Jsk 167 149 316

4 Mats Löfgren Flarken/Nysätra Jsk 143 138 281

5 Mikael Bergsström Flarken/Nysätra Jsk 136 135 271



Klass: HJA 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Christoffer Wulff Umeå Skf 91 94 94 93 95 94 561 0

Klass: HJB 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Filip Holm Umeå Skf 74 78 87 85 73 75 472 0

Klass: HJC 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Saul Johansson Bjurholm/Balsjö 86 91 90 92 86 89 534 1

Klass: DJA 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Elin Jonsson Bjurholm/Balsjö 94 94 97 96 381 2

2 Jessika Flodell Umeå Skf 90 97 93 92 372 2

Klass: DJB 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 97 96 98 98 389 3

2 Hilde Kalsson Ramselefors 96 96 91 97 380 2

Klass: H3 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 David Nording Rundvik 93 93 96 94 91 95 562 2

2 Tomas Backlund Vännäs 94 89 96 95 93 93 560 1

Klass: H2 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra 92 92 93 91 88 91 547 1

2 Björn Johansson Rundvik 95 89 93 92 88 89 546 0

3 Hans Moritz Rundvik 82 85 85 83 94 86 515 0

Klass: H1 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Jimmy Frohm Dorotea 81 83 88 84 84 80 500 1

2 P-O Bonnedahl Vännäs 81 84 80 81 90 78 494 0

Klass: H50 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Brynolf AlexanderssonRundvik 89 88 93 93 363 0

Klass: H60 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Börje Jonsson Nysätra 89 94 86 84 353 0

2 Karl-Gustaf Norberg Umeå PK 72 78 76 74 300 0

Klass: H70 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Rune Karlsson Nysätra 89 80 77 76 322 0

2 Fingal Abrahammson Vännäs 80 70 69 71 290 0

Klass: D3 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Marika Forsling Vännäs 86 89 94 96 365 0

2 Anita Oskarsson Dorotea 88 93 90 88 359 0

Klass: D2 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Ann-Kristin Viklund Umeå PK 87 84 87 90 348 0

Klass: DJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Sanna Ejderud Lycksele 77 86 84 89 336 1

2 Julia Arvidsson Lycksele 76 63 50 68 257 0


